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EAACI Web Editor

Chrysanthi Skevaki
Greece
cskevaki@allergy.gr

BOARD

Ioana Agache
Newsletter Editor 
ibrumaru@unitbv.ro

Nick Winn
Coordinating Web Editor Assistant 
nick.winn@eaaci.org

Sections' Webmasters
Asthma
Svetlana Sergejeva svetlana.sergejeva@gmail.com
ENT
Michael Rudenko rudenko_michael@yahoo.com
Dermatology
Lilit Hovhannisyan lilithov@gmail.com
Pediatrics 
A M Ramos amazon@comv.es
Immunology
E Knol E.F.Knol@UmcUtrecht.nl
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Interest Groups' Webmasters  
Aerobiology & Pollution
Isabella Annesi-Maesano annesi-maesano@u707.jussieu.fr
Allergy, Asthma & Sports 
Mariana Couto marianafercouto@gmail.com
Allied Health
Rosan Meyer rosan.meyer@gosh.nhs.uk 
Allergy Diagnosis
Hans Jurgen Hoffmann hans.jurgen.hoffmann@ki.au.dk
Jorg Kleine-Tebbe kleine-tebbe@allergie-experten.de
Immunotherapy
Pablo Rodriguez del Rio prodriguezd@salud.madrid.org
Jorg Kleine-Tebbe kleine-tebbe@allergie-experten.de
Infections & Allergy
C Skevaki cskevaki@allergy.gr
Drug Allergy
J Fernandez  fernandez_jav@gva.es
Epidemiology
Christian Apfelbacher christian.apfelbacher@klinik.uni-regensburg.de
Functional Genomics & proteomics
Serena O' Neil serena.oneil@lungall.gu.se
Food Allergy
Rodrigo Rodrigues Alves rodrigosralves@gmail.com
Occupational Allergy
G Pala giannipalass@libero.it
Insect Venom Hypesensitivity
J Fernandez  fernandez_jav@gva.es

Committees' Webmasters  
JMA
R Rodrigues Alves rodrigosralves@gmail.com
Ethics
I Ansotegui   ignacio.ansotegui@belfasttrust.hscni.net
Specialty
J Gayraud j.gayraud@wanadoo.fr
CME 
A Negri a.negri@cme-icap.it
Technical Advisor (Steficon) 
M Sarantinos msarantinos@steficon.com

''JMAs for the website'' group
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V Mangina viva6mag@yahoo.com
M Rudenko mrudenko@interasma.org
I Spyridaki eirini10379@hotmail.com
Fr Saretta francesca.saretta@hotmail.it
A Santos  alexandrafigueirasantos@gmail.com
K Rossing roessingallergy@aol.com
K Sofianou  katsofkat@hotmail.com
H D Lauenstein lauenstein@item.fraunhofer.de
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